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Description

199208110001
67071

08/11/1992
01:57:55

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199205010000
68141

199302220000
51261

02/22/1993
04:10:17

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199303090000
66801

03/09/1993
02:51:05

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199305100001
32671

05/10/1993
02:42:36

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199210130002
33401

199310110003
14131

10/11/1993
10:02:46

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199307120002
02751

199401140000
16331

01/14/1994
02:24:12

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199302090000
38361

199407250002
33491

07/25/1994
03:46:14

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199402180000
56411

199507260001
98721

07/26/1995
03:31:51

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199411170003
43641

199507280002
00601

07/28/1995
10:04:31

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199411300003
52191

199512200003
64531

12/20/1995
10:23:23

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199505180001
30921

199604180001
26241

04/18/1996
12:56:03

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199507170001
88681

199604180001
26231

04/18/1996
12:56:01

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199505180001
30991

200201180000
33761

01/18/2002
12:37:38

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200104250001
61181

200201310000
53311

01/31/2002
01:35:48

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200007110002
32981



200205100002
21460

05/10/2002
09:03:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200106290002
69181

200209130004
40120

09/13/2002
10:05:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
ANGELA

200011020003
80161

200209200004
54970

09/20/2002
02:03:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200205080002
14260

200312170008
10750

12/17/2003
01:49:00

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200306200003
88120

200503170001
20570

03/17/2005
12:26:08

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200407300004
23460

200503240001
32990

03/24/2005
01:02:02

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200409240005
27400

200504010001
50640

04/01/2005
03:45:49

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200409240005
27410

200610160005
11700

10/16/2006
03:23:15

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200506230003
12970

200701030000
01220

01/03/2007
01:58:58

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200506230003
12910

201503160000
81310

03/16/2015
01:12:32

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234510

201610070003
70010

10/07/2016
11:29:19

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234530

201610180003
81910

10/18/2016
10:55:23

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES PNC BANK Instr
#:20070521000
234530

199209040001
90121

09/04/1992
08:31:50

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199206190001
17731

199210080002
27431

10/08/1992
10:29:08

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199205010000
68131

199210080002
27441

10/08/1992
10:29:09

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199206190001
17771

199305100001
32661

05/10/1993
02:42:35

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199209040001
90101


