Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208110001 67071	08/11/1992 01:57:55	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199205010000 68141	
199302220000 51261	02/22/1993 04:10:17	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99303090000 6801	03/09/1993 02:51:05	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
99305100001 2671	05/10/1993 02:42:36	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199210130002 33401	
99310110003 4131	10/11/1993 10:02:46	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199307120002 02751	
99401140000 6331	01/14/1994 02:24:12	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199302090000 38361	
99407250002 3491	07/25/1994 03:46:14	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199402180000 56411	
99507260001 8721	07/26/1995 03:31:51	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199411170003 43641	
99507280002 0601	07/28/1995 10:04:31	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199411300003 52191	
99512200003 4531	12/20/1995 10:23:23	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199505180001 30921	
99604180001 6241	04/18/1996 12:56:03	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199507170001 88681	
99604180001 6231	04/18/1996 12:56:01	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199505180001 30991	
00201180000 3761	01/18/2002 12:37:38	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200104250001 61181	
00201310000 3311	01/31/2002 01:35:48	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					200007110002 32981	

							•		
200205100002 21460	05/10/2002 09:03:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			200106290002 69181	
200209130004 40120	09/13/2002 10:05:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE, ANGELA			200011020003 80161	
200209200004 54970	09/20/2002 02:03:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			200205080002 14260	
200312170008 10750	12/17/2003 01:49:00	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK			200306200003 88120	
200503170001 20570	03/17/2005 12:26:08	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200407300004 23460	
200503240001 32990	03/24/2005 01:02:02	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200409240005 27400	
200504010001 50640	04/01/2005 03:45:49	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200409240005 27410	
200610160005 11700	10/16/2006 03:23:15	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200506230003 12970	
200701030000 01220	01/03/2007 01:58:58	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			200506230003 12910	
201503160000 81310	03/16/2015 01:12:32	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK			Instr #:20070521000 234510	
201610070003 70010	10/07/2016 11:29:19	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK			Instr #:20070521000 234530	
201610180003 81910	10/18/2016 10:55:23	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PNC BANK			Instr #:20070521000 234530	
199209040001 90121	09/04/1992 08:31:50	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			199206190001 17731	
199210080002 27431	10/08/1992 10:29:08	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			199205010000 68131	
199210080002 27441	10/08/1992 10:29:09	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			199206190001 17771	
199305100001 32661	05/10/1993 02:42:35	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			199209040001 90101	